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S E R V I C E D E S C R I P T I O N

BrandTrends Entertainment
In-depth dive into the relative awareness, popularity and merchandise appeal
of the top 30 leading entertainment brands among people 0 to 25-year-olds.

BrandTrends Shows & Series
Track the relative awareness, popularity and merchandise appeal of the top 30 leading TV Shows
& Series among people 0 to 25-year-olds.

BrandTrends Sports
Assess the relative awareness, popularity and merchandise appeal of the top 30 leading
sport brands among people 7 to 25-year-olds.

BrandTrends Social 
Influencers

Uncover the efficiency of the social influencers – from popularity to efficiency on purchases -
among people 10 to 25-year-olds.

BrandTrends Forecasting
Predict the popularity, and thus the merchandise appeal, of the Entertainment brands
2 years ahead of time.

MyBrandTrends
Create your own track of the relative awareness, popularity and merchandise appeal of your
selected industry among a specific demographic target.

Before we start: About BrandTrends
The BrandTrends Suite:
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Demographics

Streaming Video content

Awareness

Attitudes

Ownership

Purchase Intentions

Retail Visitation

TOPICS

B R A N D T R E N D S  E N T E R T A I N M E N T

Most Favorite Names / Brands

TOPICS

T H E  L I C E N S I N G  I N T E R N A T I O N A L  
E X T E N S I O N

1 6  C A T E G O R I E S

Entertainment  | Lifestyle | Food & Drinks  | Sports  | Celebrities | Fashion

Spontaneous mentions

Full Reporting
We collect 24 Key Measures and even more with the licensing
international extension

EXCLUSIVE - LICENSING INTERNATIONAL M E M B E R S
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The objective today
What’s in the session for today!

This webinar will explore the changes in relationships between kids and 

the entertainment brands; and most importantly, how this could be 

carried on after the lockdown.

Did the kids discover new or/and long existing brands? How do kids 

relate to brands? What are the new behaviors marketers will need to 
leverage to continue strengthening the relationship with Entrainment 

brands and delivering effective licensing programs?
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KEY MOMENTS OF COVID-19 PANDEMIC 

MEASURES IN RESPONSE TO COVID-19

8 December - The 
first patient in Wuhan 
City, China reports 
symptoms similar to a 
coronavirus infection

DEC JAN FEB MAR

7 January - New 
coronavirus 
identified by Chinese
authorities

March 31 - More than
one-third of humanity
came under some form
of lockdown

31 December - China informs the 
World Health Organization (WHO) 

about a cluster of cases of 
pneumonia in Wuhan

January 13 -
The first 

coronavirus 
case outside of 

China was 
reported

14 January - World 
Health Organisation 
(WHO) warns the risk of 
a possible wider
outbreak

23 January –
Lockdown begins in 
Wuhan

February 11 - WHO 
announced that the disease
caused by the new coronavirus 
would be called "COVID-19."

2 February - First 
death outside 
China

March 11 - WHO 
declared the 
outbreak a 
pandemic
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MEASURES IN RESPONSE TO COVID-19
Timeline

COUNTRY 
Argentina 
Australia
Belgium

Brazil
Canada

Chile
China

Colombia
Czech Republic

Denmark
France

Germany
Greece

Hong Kong
Hungary

India
Indonesia

Italy
Japan

Korea (Republic of)
Malaysia
Mexico

Netherlands
New Zealand

Philippines
Poland

Romania
Russian Federation 

Saudi Arabia
Singapore

South Africa
Spain

Sweden
Taiwan

Thailand
Turkey
Ukraine

United Arab Emirates
United Kingdom

United States
Venezuela
Viet Nam

March 17 - June 12
April 1 - May 4

NO LOCKDOWN 
NO LOCKDOWN 

NO LOCKDOWN 
NO LOCKDOWN 

March 9 - May 4

March 18 - May 13
March 30 - May 30

March 25 - April 28
March 10 - May 1

March 23 - May 4
March 28 - May 4

March 24 -May 17
April 4 - May 22

22 March - May 3
April 4 - May 11

March 17 - May 11
March 26 - April 24

March 23 - May 15
March 19 - May 4

March 26 - May 1
March 13 - May 1

March 16 - May 11

March 24 - May 4
March 24- May 15
March 30 - May 11

March 23 - April 29
April 7- May 12

JUN
March 20 - April 24

March 23 - May 15
March 18 - May 4

March 24 - May 10

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY

March 23 - April 20

January 26 - April 7
March 25 - May 25

March 16 - May 11
March 13 - April 27

March 17 - May 11

March 23- May 9

March 17 - April 30
March 22- May 4

ç Mid-March – Early May è
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5
insights

Kids under lockdown
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Suddenly, 
the world 
unfolds 
under their 
feet!

Cave-in – Place de l'Alma, Paris – November 08, 1915
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Kids’ lives drastically changed
No more …

School
è

Meaning no more intense 
interactions with friends, less 
socializing, forced to adopt 

eLearning

After-school activities 
è

Meaning less interactions 
as well as less ‘energy 

spent’

Sports Entertainment
è

More free time

New social rules
è

A whole new world to 
grasp, forced to change 

their behaviors!

As well as: 3 meals a day + snacks @ home, 100% time with parents for many, no more activities with grand-parents, live in a confined space, no 
more birthday parties, struggle to spend time with the other parent (when separated) …
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Lockdown redefined parental lives as well
Different needs, new occasions … and these impacted kids too

Health
75% more exercising, 

intelligent health products 

healthy nutrition and medical 

examination (source: AC Nielsen).

Entertainment
Global consumers spent more 

money in home Entertainment 

categories during lockdown 

(source: McKinsey & Company).

Cooking
54% of Americans declared they 

cooked more at home. Purchases 

of frozen and shelf-stable fruits 

grew at 3-5x the rate of fresh fruit in 

YAGO April 4th (source: AC Nielsen).

Shopping

In China, 70% shopped more than 2x 

a week for fresh & essentials. Over 

half of the consumers shopped 

online more (source: AC Nielsen).

Working from home

42% of Americans worked from home, a jump 

from 9% before the pandemic (source: States of Play).
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1 Kids had more free time 
by themselves

© 2019 Kidz Global All rights reserved. 11
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18%

17%

17%

15%

10%

8%

4%

3%

3%

0%

5%

16%

14%

15%

24%

6%

7%

6%

4%

2%

2%

3%

TV Shows & Series, Channels

Films & Movies & Cartoons

Streaming / YouTube / Web
Series

Videogames & Apps

Franchise

Comics

Toys

Books

Corporate

Sports

All Others

USA

France

Amplification of individual Entertainment activities
… from the brands they discovered

88%
Of the discovered brands

Videogames & Apps , TV Shows, Series & Channels 
then Streaming dominate the genres

§ TV Shows & Series, Channels

§ Films & Movies & Cartoons

§ Streaming / YouTube / Web Series

§ Videogames & Apps

§ Franchise

§ Comics

§ Books

Source: BrandTrends, Kidz Global, May 2020, USA, N=3,200 – France, N=1,307
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Slightly segmented by gender in the US …
… as in India. Gender segmentation is stronger in the other countries

Discovered Brands – Categories by Gender – Spontaneous Mentions – 3 to 25 years old
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16%

16%

16%

18%

11%

9%

3%

3%

3%

1%

5%

TV Shows & Series, Channels

Films & Movies & Cartoons

Streaming / YouTube / Web Series

Videogames & Apps

Franchise

Comics

Toys

Books

Corporate

Sports

All Others

20%

19%

19%

13%

8%

7%

4%

2%

2%

0%

6%

TV Shows & Series, Channels

Films & Movies & Cartoons

Streaming / YouTube / Web Series

Videogames & Apps

Franchise

Comics

Toys

Books

Corporate

Sports

All Others

Boys Girls

Source: BrandTrends, Kidz Global, May 2020, USA, N=3,200

American boys were really into more diverse sources of 
Entertainment, although still on a screen to play 
videogames

While always important, videogames take over from 10 
years old against all genres, especially comics and toys
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2
Kids shared more time 

with their parents

© 2019 Kidz Global All rights reserved. 14
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Parents dedicated more time with their kids
First, its’ about learning and teaching; second, it’s about bonding; third, it’s about playing

10% 7% 7% 9% 7%
13% 11% 13% 13%

16%

26%
32% 32% 32%

36% 34%
40% 39% 42%

47%

65%
61% 61% 59% 57%

53%
49% 48%

45%

37%

Helped my kids
with remote

learning

Watched movies /
cartoons / TV

shows with my
kids

Had longer
special discussion
time with my kids

My kids spent
more time

watching TV
(including

streaming TV)

Had special meal
times with my

kids

My kids spent
more time playing
with videogames
(console and/or

online)

Played with toys
with my kids

My kids will spent
more time by
themselves

playing with toys

Played online
games by myself

Played online
games with my

kids

More Less Same

Source: COVID-19 Impact Study, Kidz Global, May 2020, USA, N=1,000
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3 Kids discovered many 
Entertainment brands

© 2019 Kidz Global All rights reserved. 16
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It’s all about streaming and videogaming
The content provider have been used at length 

Discovered Brands – Spontaneous Mentions – 3 to 25 years old

6%
4%

4%
3%

3%
2%

2%
2%

1%
1%
1%

1%
1%

1%
1%
1%
1%
1%

1%
1%

Netflix
Hulu

Disney
Disney+

YouTube
Marvel

Amazon Prime Video
Cartoon Network

Spider-Man
Lego

Call of Duty
HBO

DC Comics
Avengers

Roblox
Fortnite

Mario  Bros
Frozen

Tom & Jerry
Amazon
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Source: BrandTrends, Kidz Global, May 2020, USA, N=3,200

Note: Amazon more likely to be considered as ‘Amazon Prime Video’

57 % 90 %
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Kids also discovered ‘old’ content
Since they increased their time watching and using, they extended to new content … that was old!

Discovered Brands by date of the initial release – Spontaneous Mentions – 3 to 25 years old

Source: BrandTrends, Kidz Global, May 2020, USA, N=3,200

57 % 90 %

57% 50 % 35% 81%

Mainly the channels first, then the 

shows and the series

TV Shows, Series, Channels

About Tom & Jerry, Spongebob

Squarepants, Star Wars, Mickey 

Mouse, Toy Story …

Film-Movies, Cartoons

Mario Bros, Sonic The 

Hedgehog, GTA …

Videogame & Apps

The superheroes: Spider-Man, 

Batman, Superman, The Flash, 

Iron Man, Dragon Ball ...

Comics

33%

Prior to 2000
2000 to 2010
2011 to 2015
2016 to 2020

13% 15%15%
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4
Relationships with 

brands have changed

© 2019 Kidz Global All rights reserved. 19
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Kids over-consumed 
Entertainment 
content in a short 
period of time.
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To increase in sales intentions, the brand must maintain popularity 
… and we know popularity is a function of awareness and brand affinity

Brand Matrix (Brand Popularity vs. Merchandise Appeal) - Fortnite

Boys 3-6

Boys 7-9

Boys 10-14

Girls 10-14

Boys 15-25

Girls 15-25
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IFP (Intentions of Future Purchases)

Source: BrandTrends, Kidz Global, May 2020, USA, N=3,200
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The Fortnite case

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

April'17 April'18 April'19 April'20

Marvel DC Comics Fortnite Harry Potter Spider-Man

Top favorite brands – Spontaneous Mentions – Boys 10 to 14 years old

Source: BrandTrends, Kidz Global, May 2020, USA, N=3,200

59%

64%

40%

45%

50%

55%

60%

65%

70%

April'19 April'20

%
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Although still well appreciated (and gaining), and significantly 

discovered / used, the brand shows some affinity fatigue

Fortnite

Attitudes (top box) towards the brand – Boys 10 to 14 years old
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5 Long-term behavioral 
changes are considered

© 2019 Kidz Global All rights reserved. 23
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The younger parents are the ones who did more with their kids … and intend to keep it that way!

G1 - Played with toys with my kids
G1 - Watched movies / cartoons / 

TV shows with my kids

G1 - Had longer special discussion time with my kids

G1 - Had special meal times with my kids

G1 - My kids spent more time 
playing with videogames (console 

and/or online)

G1 - My kids spent 
more time watching TV 

(including streaming 
TV)

G1 - My kids will spent more time by themselves playing …

G1 - Helped my kids with …

G1 - Played online games with my kids

G1 - Played online games by myself

G2 - Played with toys with my kids

G2 - Watched movies / cartoons / TV shows with my kids

G2 - Had longer special discussion time with my …

G2 - Had special meal times with my kids

G2 - My kids spent more time playing with videogames (console and/or online)

G2 - My kids spent more time watching TV (including streaming TV)

G2 - My kids will spent more time by themselves …

G2 - Helped my kids with remote learning

G2 - Played online games by myself
2.1

2.2

2.3
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In the past 2 months (average time spent : 1=less ; 2=about the same; 3=more)

G1 : 18-39 yo G2 : 40+ yo

Source: COVID-19 Impact Study, Kidz Global, May 2020, USA, N=1,000

Tentative predictions of behavioral changes from parents with their kids
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Kids had more free time by themselves

In summary

© 2019 Kidz Global All rights reserved. 25

Kids shared more time with their parents

Kids discovered many Entertainment brands

Relationships with brands have changed

Long-term behavioral changes are considered

The lockdown was a catalyst for tech adoption, social interaction changer and new way to live. And it also increased the 

volume of Entertainment content consumed while altering the levels of relationships with the brands.
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Implications
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Move quickly to adjust

• Don’t let the kids switch from your 
brands to another one. Provide 
more content, renewed content ...

• Constantly communicate with the 
kids and their parents (through live 
stream platforms and social media)

Understand the ‘New 
Normal’

• This is a new world now that 
means some changes will stay, 
some behaviors are gone and 
some new routines will comfort the 
kids.

• Survey their needs to create the 
best marketing offers / products …

Innovate

• Promote new formats, packages, 
versions … for the long hours in 
the stay-at-home situations.

• Assess the use of the new 
technologies (3D printing, voice 
assisting …) to connect with the kid 
consumers

Amplify the brand 
Experience

• Kid consumers continuously shift 
more towards experiences rather 
than only product consumption.
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They are the buyers, they could be the gate keepers, they 

want to be more part of their kids lives!

In a world where digitalization is going to take over a large 

part of the transactions, create strong eCommerce 

programs, in line with the brick-and-mortar (omnichannel 

experience in short), be part of the development in 

intelligent shopping carts …

èIncrease you digital & online investments

èUnderstand their new shopper journey

Do not forget the parents!
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THANK YOU 
FOR YOUR TIME
Philippe Guinaudeau
M : +33 6 7786 6720
E : philippe.guinaudeau@kidzglobal.com


